Parent survey results — Summer 2023

Note: We had 86 responses

2022 2023 2022 2023
Question Strongly Strongly Disagree/ Disagree/

agree/agree agree/agree strongly strongly

% % disagree disagree

% %
My child is happy at school 98.3 98.8 1.8 1.2
The school safeguards my 96.5 98.8 3.5 1.2
child from harm
The school educates us on 100 95.3 0 4.7
how to safeguard our
children via newsletters and
workshops
Does your child feel safe at 100 97.7 0 2.3
school?
The school makes sure its 94.7 95.3 5.3 4.7
pupils are well-behaved
The teacher informs us of 86 81.3 14 18.6
what our child will be learning
after each holiday.
If I have a concern | can talk | 100 96.5 0 35
to the class teacher or other
adults in school.
The school has high 96.5 91.8 3.5 8.2
expectations for my child.
My child’s personal 98.2 98.8 1.8 1.2
development is deveoped
through a range of curriculum
events throughout the year.
My child feels good about the | 98.2 95.4 1.8 4.7
progress they make at
school.
During parents’ evening 96.4 95.4 3.6 4.6
meetings, the teacher
discusses the progress my
child has made
Have you reported a bullying concern using the | Yes —20.9%
Behaviour Policy?
No - 79.21%
If yes, did the school deal with the bullying Have not reported bullying — 74.4%
effectively? Yes — 20.9%
No — 4.6%

Next step: informing parents where on the website they can find information about what
their children will be learning termly. Send half-termly emails to share ‘curriculum overviews’
have been uploaded.



